(A) Action item

Board of Education Meeting- HS Library
Unified School District No. 432, Victoria, KS
7:00 p.m., May 13, 2024

(D) Discussion item
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PROPOSED AGENDA

Opening Business Items:

1.

2.

3.

4,

Call Meeting to Order
Welcome Guests
Adoption of Agenda

Approve Consent Agenda Items

5. Recognitions/ Announcements:

6.

Scheduled and Non-scheduled Audiences.

Business Items:

1.

2.

3.

7.

Treetop Security: (15 min)

Social Studies Curriculum Adoption (15 minutes)

Projected Enroliment & Nonresident Student

VHS Activity Handbook Revisions (5 minutes)

Teacher Reimbursement for Travel Expenses, Update Policy (10 min)
Approve PDP Document submitted by Jess Lang, PDC Chair (5 minutes)

Executive Session: Personnel Contracts/ Resignations (10 minutes)

Additional Agenda Items:

1.

2,

Action on additional items(s), if needed
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Communications:

1.

2.

3.

4,

Principal’s Reports
Asst. Principal/ AD Report
Superintendent’s Report .

Actions Required on Communications, if needed

Closing Business Items:

1.

Capital Outlay Committee, Monday, June 10, 2024, 5:00 pm
Next regular meeting is Monday, June, 10, 2024, 6:00 pm
8th Grade Promotion, Wednesday, May 15, 2024, 7:00 pm.
Negotiation Team Meeting, set day and time

Adjournment



